District School Board of Pasco County
2017/2018 Pay Date and Deduction Schedule

Substitutes and Temporary Positions

# of Cks

26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12

Tl
o -

P N WS OO N 00O

Run #

802
803
804
805
806
807
808
809
810
811
812
813
814
815
816
817
818
819
820
821
822
823
870
871
826
899

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Pay Date

71282017
8/11/2017
8/25/2017
9/8/2017
9/22/2017
10/6/2017
10/20/2017
11/3/2017
11/17/2017
12/1/2017
12/15/2017
12/29/2017
1/12/2018
1/26/2018
2/9/2018
2/23/2018
3/9/2018
3/23/2018
4/6/2018
4/20/2018
5/4/2018
5/18/2018
5/30/2018
6/13/2015
6/29/2018
7/13/2018

Pay Period

7/01/17-7/14/17
7/15/17-7/28/17
7/29/17-8/11/17
8/12/17-8/25/17
8/26/17-9/8/17
9/9/17-9/22/17
9/23/17-10/6/17
10/7/17-10/20/17
10/21/17-11/3/17
11/4/17-11/13/17
11/14/17-12/1/17
12/2/17-12/13/17
12/16/17-12/29/17
12/30/17-1/12/18
1/13/18-1/26/18
1/27/18-2/9/18
2/10/18-2/23/18
2/24/18-3/9/18
3/10/18-3/23/18
3/24/18-4/6/18
4/7/18-4/20/18
4/21/18-5/4/18
5/5/18-5/18/18
5/19/18-6/1/18
6/2/18-6/15/18
6/13/18-6/30/18

Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked



