District School Board of Pasco County 2017/2018 Pay Date and Deduction Schedule

Substitutes and Temporary Positions

# of Cks	Run #		Pay Date	Pay Period	
26	802	Friday	7/28/2017	7/01/17-7/14/17	Report time as worked
25	803	Friday	8/11/2017	7/15/17-7/28/17	Report time as worked
24	804	Friday	8/25/2017	7/29/17-8/11/17	Report time as worked
23	805	Friday	9/8/2017	8/12/17-8/25/17	Report time as worked
22	806	Friday	9/22/2017	8/26/17-9/8/17	Report time as worked
21	807	Friday	10/6/2017	9/9/17-9/22/17	Report time as worked
20	808	Friday	10/20/2017	9/23/17-10/6/17	Report time as worked
19	809	Friday	11/3/2017	10/7/17-10/20/17	Report time as worked
18	810	Friday	11/17/2017	10/21/17-11/3/17	Report time as worked
17	811	Friday	12/1/2017	11/4/17-11/13/17	Report time as worked
16	812	Friday	12/15/2017	11/14/17-12/1/17	Report time as worked
15	813	Friday	12/29/2017	12/2/17-12/13/17	Report time as worked
14	814	Friday	1/12/2018	12/16/17-12/29/17	Report time as worked
13	815	Friday	1/26/2018	12/30/17-1/12/18	Report time as worked
12	816	Friday	2/9/2018	1/13/18-1/26/18	Report time as worked
11	817	Friday	2/23/2018	1/27/18-2/9/18	Report time as worked
10	818	Friday	3/9/2018	2/10/18-2/23/18	Report time as worked
9	819	Friday	3/23/2018	2/24/18-3/9/18	Report time as worked
8	820	Friday	4/6/2018	3/10/18-3/23/18	Report time as worked
7	821	Friday	4/20/2018	3/24/18-4/6/18	Report time as worked
6	822	Friday	5/4/2018	4/7/18-4/20/18	Report time as worked
5	823	Friday	5/18/2018	4/21/18-5/4/18	Report time as worked
4	870	Friday	5/30/2018	5/5/18-5/18/18	Report time as worked
3	871	Friday	6/13/2015	5/19/18-6/1/18	Report time as worked
2	826	Friday	6/29/2018	6/2/18-6/15/18	Report time as worked
1	899	Friday	7/13/2018	6/13/18-6/30/18	Report time as worked